Firearm & Tool Mark Policies/Directives

03-12-86
03-18-86
03-18-86
04-01-86
11-14-86
06-12-87
11-04-88
08-26-92
11-01-93
11-10-93
07-29-94
11-01-94
11-15-94
04-18-95
08-16-95
12-20-95
12-20-95
12-28-95
07-02-96
07-11-96
07-11-96
07-24-96
04-10-97
06-24-97
07-21-97
08-28-97

03-11-98
06-29-98
06-29-98
07-10-98
07-14-98
09-22-98
01-19-99
06-21-99
02-23-00

Listingand-Identification-of BureauProperty Rescinded
Aeeessto-CaseFiles Rescinded

AfterHours-Werk-at-Complex Rescinded

Personal Firearms

Releading-Peliey Rescinded

GunTracePoliey Rescinded

Overtime Rescinded

Fueling-of-Seetien-Vehieles Rescinded
Identifying-Markings-on-EvideneeFirearms Rescinded

Smeking-in-Section-Assighed-Yenieles Rescinded
Official-Use-of Seetion-Yehieles Rescinded

Inmatetaber Rescinded
Sigh-eutPeliey Rescinded

Section Directives

Section-Seeurity-and-Safety Rescinded
Calibratien-ef Balanees Rescinded
Section-Copies-ofLaborateryReperts Rescinded
Police-Shoetingand-targe Bxhibit-Cases Rescinded

Birective- 96-1FriggerPull\Weight Resicnded
Birective-96-2Decontamination-of- Work-Area Rescinded

SectionDirective- 96-3,-Use-of FumeHeeds Rescinded
DBireetive-96-4-Ammunition-CheeckeutForm Rescinded
Bireetive 97-+tunehHour Rescinded

Birective 97-2,Quality-Assurance Rescinded
Difeea¥e—9¥-3—IrBI—S—Entﬁes Rescmded

~ ~ ~

~

Rescinded

Directive 98-1, Blank Spaces in Case Notes
Difeetwe—98—2—915pegﬂen—ef—Htman—Rema+ns Rescinded
Directive 98-3, Section Lunch Hours

Directive 98-4, Range Warning Light ..

Directive 98-5, Technical Review ...

Directive 98-6, Quality Control Checks on IBIS Cases

F & T Dir. 99-1, Sole Occupancy/Hazardous Operations

F & T Dir. 99-2, Bulk Evidence Storage

Compliance With Laboratory/Section Tech. Procedures



