## **Firearm & Tool Mark Policies/Directives**

03-12-86	Listing and Identification of Bureau Property Rescinded
03-18-86	Access to Case Files Rescinded
03-18-86	After Hours Work at Complex Rescinded
04-01-86	Personal Firearms
11-14-86	Reloading Policy Rescinded
06-12-87	Gun Trace Policy Rescinded
11-04-88	Overtime Rescinded
08-26-92	Fueling of Section Vehicles Rescinded
11-01-93	Identifying Markings on Evidence Firearms Rescinded
11-10-93	Smoking in Section Assigned Vehicles Rescinded
07-29-94	Official Use of Section Vehicles Rescinded
11-01-94	Inmate Labor Rescinded
11-15-94	Sign out Policy Rescinded
04-18-95	Section Directives
08-16-95	Section Security and Safety Rescinded
12-20-95	Calibration of Balances Rescinded
12-20-95	Section Copies of Laboratory Reports Rescinded
12-28-95	Police Shooting and Large Exhibit Cases Rescinded
07-02-96	Directive 96-1, Trigger Pull Weight Resicnded
07-11-96	Directive 96-2, Decontamination of Work Area Rescinded
07-11-96	Section Directive 96-3, Use of Fume Hoods Rescinded
07-24-96	Directive 96-4, Ammunition Checkout Form Rescinded
04-10-97	Directive 97-1, Lunch Hour Rescinded
06-24-97	Directive 97-2, Quality Assurance Rescinded
07-21-97	Directive 97-3, IBIS Entries Rescinded
08-28-97	Directive 97-4, Change in Command in the F & T Section
	Rescinded
03-11-98	Directive 98-1, Blank Spaces in Case Notes
06-29-98	Directive 98-2, Disposition of Human Remains Rescinded
06-29-98	Directive 98-3, Section Lunch Hours
07-10-98	Directive 98-4, Range Warning Light
07-14-98	Directive 98-5, Technical Review
09-22-98	Directive 98-6, Quality Control Checks on IBIS Cases
01-19-99	F & T Dir. 99-1, Sole Occupancy/Hazardous Operations
06-21-99	F & T Dir. 99-2, Bulk Evidence Storage
02-23-00	Compliance With Laboratory/Section Tech. Procedures